D
at
a
sh
ee
t
Power Sensors ¸NRV-Z
For RF and microwave power measurements

¸NRV-Z54 298 mm × 54 mm × 60 mm; 0.68 kg
Length of connecting cable 1.3 m/5 m (other lengths on request)
Ordering information
High-Sensitivity Diode Sensors
20 mW, 50 Ω, 18 GHz ¸NRV-Z1 0828.3018.02
with 5 m cable ¸NRV-Z1 0828.3018.03
13 mW, 75 Ω, 2.5 GHz ¸NRV-Z3 0828.3418.02
with 5 m cable ¸NRV-Z3 0828.3418.03
20 mW, 50 Ω, 6 GHz ¸NRV-Z4 0828.3618.02
with 5 m cable ¸NRV-Z4 0828.3618.03
20 mW, 50 Ω, 26.5 GHz ¸NRV-Z6 0828.5010.03
20 mW, 50 Ω, 40 GHz ¸NRV-Z15 1081.2305.02
Medium-Sensitivity Diode Sensors
500 mW, 50 Ω, 18 GHz ¸NRV-Z2 0828.3218.02
with 5 m cable ¸NRV-Z2 0828.3218.03
500 mW, 50 Ω, 6 GHz ¸NRV-Z5 0828.3818.02
with 5 m cable ¸NRV-Z5 0828.3818.03
Thermal Power Sensors
100 mW, 50 Ω, 18 GHz ¸NRV-Z51 0857.9004.02
with 3 m cable,
thermally insulated*)
¸NRV-Z51 0857.9004.04
100 mW, 50 Ω, 26.5 GHz ¸NRV-Z52 0857.9204.02
10 W, 50 Ω, 18 GHz ¸NRV-Z53 0858.0500.02
30 W, 50 Ω, 18 GHz ¸NRV-Z54 0858.0800.02
100 mW, 50 Ω, 40 GHz ¸NRV-Z55 1081.2005.02
Peak Power Sensors
20 mW, 50 Ω, 6 GHz ¸NRV-Z31
– Standard model – Model .02 0857.9604.02
– High-speed model – Model .03 0857.9604.03
– TDMA model – Model .04 0857.9604.04
2 W, 50 Ω, 6 GHz ¸NRV-Z32
– TDMA model – Model .04 1031.6807.04
– Universal model – Model .05 1031.6807.05
20 W, 50 Ω, 6 GHz ¸NRV-Z33
– High-speed model – Model .03 1031.6507.03
– TDMA model – Model .04 1031.6507.04
Calibration Kit
Calibration Kit for Power Sensors